

PACHET CONSUMABILE SI PIESE DE SCHIMB

I.D.: 69843139

Data publicarii	02.06.22	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.010,49 RON - 4.010,49 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare ANTIGEL CONCENTRAT 1L BUC 1 13.87 13.87 ULEI DACIA 10W40 1L BUC 1 18.91 18.91 SOCLU SPATE 1J9945257 BUC 1 91.6 91.6 DEBITMETRU 7.22684.18.0 BUC 1 225.63 225.63 SENZOR 0986594008 BUC 1 120.17 120.17 ULEI CASTROL 10W40 5L BUC 1 133.61 133.61 ETRIER 12107679 BUC 1 202.52 202.52 PLACUTE FRANA GDB1330 BUC 1 63.03 63.03 ULEI SERVODIRECTIE VERDE 1L BUC 1 33.19 33.19 SIGURANTE BUC 4 2.1 8.4 BEC NUMAR BUC 8 2.1013 16.81 BEC H7 OSRAM BUC 1 10.92 10.92 ANVELOPE 195/65/15 DEBICA BUC 6 200.84 1205.04 INCUIETOARE 5802-09-1006P BUC 1 71.85 71.85 ULEI CASTROL 5W30 1L BUC 1 45.8 45.8 ANTIGEL ROSU 1L BUC 1 10.0833 10.08 ANVELOPA 205/75/R16 BUC 2 374.79 749.58 FILTRU ULEI HU726/2X BUC 2 16.805 33.61 FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL WK853/3X BUC 2 54.62 109.24 FILTRU POLEN CUK2862 BUC 2 44.54 89.08 FILTRU AER C37153 BUC 2 34.875 69.75 ULEI CASTROL 10W40 5L BUC 1 134.45 134.45 ULEI CASTROL 5W40 5L BUC 1 180.67 180.67 VASELINA BUC 1 4.62 4.62 SPRAY VOPSEA BUC 1 8.4 8.4 BRAT FE19820 BUC 1 155.46 155.46 BRAT FE19822 BUC 1 155.46 155.46 CAP DE BARA TA1667 BUC 1 24.37 24.37 CAP DE BARA TA 1668 BUC 1 24.37 24.37
